04 material in product out  05
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
▣ Grand Quadro 정격일람Ⅰ ㅣGrand Quadro series ratings at a glance Ⅰㅣ
사 양 [Specifications]
기호
[Symbol]
단위
[Unit]

A1 and A2)]
▣ GQ 표준형 출력축 베어링 하중용량 ㅣGQ Standard Output bearing load capacityㅣ
형번
[Model]
출력회전수
[Output
speed]
축방향 하중
[Axial load]
처짐 모멘트 하중
[Tilting moment load]
A1 A2 T1 T2
rpm N N Nm Nm
GQ009
M
90 57 541 72 80
30 147 1320 186 205
H
45 110 1040 139 154
15 2050 2050 254 254
GQ013
M
90 51 477 70 78
30 144 1330 200 221
H
45 106 992 147 162
15 2080 2080 306 306
GQ017
M
90 48 446 70 78
30 143 1337 210 232
H
45 104 970 153 169
15 224 2093 329 342
GQ030
M
75 80 790 169 187
30 200 1800 379 419
H
50 130 1200 254 281
20 270 2500 495 547
S
25 240 2340 429 475
10 3900 3900 576 576
GQ040
M
72 86 798 160 178
30 209 1945 391 433
H
48 138 1288 259 287
20 279 2601 523 579
S
24 246 2295 461 511
10 3949 3949 720 720
GQ050
M
72 134 1269 289 319
30 305 2700 659 728
H
48 207 1963 447 494
20 403 3700 871 962
S
24 358 3390 772 853
10 5600 5600 1110 1110
GQ060
M
72 116 1092 263 291
30 295 2765 667 737
H
48 192 1807 436 482
20 397 3722 898 993
S
24 349 3277 790 874
10 5690 5690 1284 1284
형번
[Model]
출력회전수
[Output
speed]
축방향 하중
[Axial load]
처짐 모멘트 하중
[Tilting moment load]
A1 A2 T1 T2
rpm N N Nm Nm
GQ090
M
72 147 1378 375 415
30 384 3607 982 1087
H
48 248 2330 635 702
20 520 4882 1330 1471
S
24 457 4288 1168 1292
10 7504 7504 1960 1960
GQ120
M
60 239 2266 700 773
30 475 4505 1391 1537
H
40 371 3513 1084 1199
20 641 6076 1876 2073
S
20 641 6076 1876 2073
10 9306 9306 2708 2708
GQ180
M
45 445 4221 1483 1639
30 614 5822 2045 2261
H
30 614 5822 2045 2261
20 807 7654 2689 2973
S
15 6280 9133 3202 3320
10 11421 11421 3320 3320
GQ230
M
45 378 3573 1359 1503
30 563 5322 2025 2239
H
30 563 5322 2025 2239
20 775 7324 2787 3082
S
15 944 8919 3394 3753
10 1211 11442 4354 4480
GQ330
M
45 440 4155 1829 2023
24 804 7601 3346 3700
H
30 666 6295 2771 3064
16 1084 10240 4508 4985
S
20 925 8744 3849 4257
8 15666 15666 5661 5661
GQ520
M
36 600 5700 3000 3500
18 1200 11300 6032 6674
H
24 900 8800 4791 5301
12 1600 15300 7996 8847
S
12 1600 15300 7996 8847
6 23500 23500 9132 9132

Let’s apply GQ520M ratings into service life
calculation formula, then
따라서, 최적선정 GQ520M형번의 표준감속비 529,
또는 안전선정 GQ520H 형번의 표준감속비 505를 선
택할 수 있다. (필요시, 선정감속비를 이용, Nm, Tm, 그
리고 TD을 재계산 확인)
As a result, optimum selection can be GQ520M
standard ratio 529, or safe selection can be
GQ520H std. ratio 505.
By the way, GQ120M may be considerable, be-
cause its rated output torque (T2n) satisfies
929>813.2Nm and permitted max. average output
torque satisfies 1215Nm>1200Nm(Tm).
 Let’s apply GQ120M ratings into service life
calculation formula, then
따라서, 최적선정 GQ120M형번의 표준감속비 491,
또 는 안전선정 GQ180M 형번의 표준감속비 433(또
는 529)을 선택할 수 있다. (필요시, 선정감속비를 이
용, Nm, Tm, 그리고 TD을 재계산 확인)
As a result, optimum selection can be GQ120M
standard ratio 491, or safe selection can be
GQ180M standard ratio 433 (or 529). (Re-cal-
culate Nm, Tm, and TD with selected ratio to con-
firm, if it is necessary)
주의: GQ시리즈의 감속비가 높아 실제출력회
전수가 정격출력회전수보다 현저히 작아 계산
수명이 실제 수명보다 크게 계산될 수 있으므
로, 반드시 허용최대평균출력토크와 실제 필요
토크를 비교하여, ‘허용최대평균출력토크 > 실
제필요토크’를 만족하도록 선정하십시오.
Caution: Please make sure ‘Permitted max.
average output torque > Actual desired
torque’, even though lifetime calculation
shows big enough value, because, GQ has
super high ratio, so actual output speed is
too low to have reliable calculation
12 material in product out  13
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
Note
Grand Quadro 외형도
ㅣGrand Quadro external drawingㅣ
14 material in product out  15
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
16 material in product out  17
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
18 material in product out  19
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
20 material in product out  21
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
22 material in product out  23
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
24 material in product out  25
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
26 material in product out  27
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
28 material in product out  29
GQ series [Grand Quadro]
▣ Grand-Quadro 저온 무부하 운전토크 ㅣGQ no-load running torque at low temperatureㅣ
▶ 일반사항 [General]